
2024-2025
William B. Travis Academy for Talented and Gifted

All posted times for bus stops are approximate as there are several variables which may contribute to arrival times such as weather, 
traffic and other unexpected factors. Students should arrive at their assigned bus stop at least 5-10 minutes before the scheduled pick-

up time.

ROUTE AM PICK-UP TIME STOP(s) PICK-UP & DROP-OFF LOCATION PM DROP-OFF

1071

7:20 AM MOSELEY 4:47 PM
7:32 AM GONZALEZ ES 4:36 PM
7:43 AM RICE ES 4:25 PM
7:55 AM ARRIVE @ TRAVIS 4:12 PM
8:05 AM ARRIVE @ SPENCE 4:05 PM

1072

7:00 AM KLEBERG 4:56 PM
7:17 AM CUELLAR 4:44 PM
7:29 AM TITCHE 4:36 PM
7:58 AM ARRIVE @ SPENCE MS 4:10 PM
8:05 AM ARRIVE @ TRAVIS 4:05 PM

1073

7:00 AM MACON ES 4:55 PM
7:11 AM SAN JACINTO 4:47 PM
7:22 AM URBAN PARK 4:38 PM
7:27 AM BUCKNER TERRACE ( ROWE ) 4:32 PM
7:55 AM ARRIVE @ SPENCE MS 4:10 PM
8:05 AM ARRIVE @ TRAVIS 4:05 PM

1234
7:15 AM CENTRAL ES 4:54 PM
8:00 AM ARRIVE @ TRAVIS 4:10 PM
8:10 AM ARRIVE @ SPENCE MS 4:05 PM

2053

7:05 AM REINHARDTH 4:55 PM
7:15 AM HEXTER 4:47 PM
7:30 AM LAKEWOOD 4:25 PM
7:50 AM ARRIVE @ SPENCE MS 4:10 PM
8:00 AM ARRIVE @ TRAVIS 4:05 PM

2055

7:15 AM GILL 4:55 PM
7:23 AM KIEST 4:46 PM
7:31 AM CONNER 4:35 PM
7:58 AM ARRIVE @ SPENCE MS 4:10 PM
8:05 AM ARRIVE @ TRAVIS 4:05 PM

2063

7:29 AM DUNBAR 4:37 PM
7:36 AM MT AUBURN 4:29 PM
7:42 AM LIPSCOMB 4:22 PM
7:50 AM CHAVEZ 4:15 PM



2063

8:00 AM ARRIVE @ SPENCE MS 4:10 PM
8:05 AM ARRIVE @ TRAVIS 4:05 PM

2086
7:30 AM LAKEWOOD 4:25 PM
8:00 AM ARRIVE @ TRAVIS 4:05 PM

2087
7:30 AM LAKEWOOD 4:25 PM
8:00 AM ARRIVE @ TRAVIS 4:05 PM

3016

7:15 AM KITTRELL ST & FAIRMOUNT ST 4:42 PM
7:24 AM 1001 ROSS & GRIFFIN ST (JEFFERSON/ROSS APTS) 4:38 PM
7:28 AM 511 N AKARD ST 75201 4:37 PM
7:31 AM BRYAN ST & N SAINT PAUL ST 4:35 PM
7:36 AM BRYAN ST & N PEARL ST (STOP ON SIDE WITH WATER HYDRANT) 4:33 PM
7:47 AM 1810 COMMERCE ST 75201 4:26 PM
7:50 AM 711 ST PAUL ST (FAMILY GATEWAY) 75201 4:22 PM
8:06 AM EAST SIDE AVE & S PRAIRIE AVE 75226 4:15 PM
8:10 AM 2772  GASTON 4:10 PM
8:25 AM ARRIVE @ SPENCE MS 4:05 PM

3058
7:32 AM PRESTON HOLLOW ES 4:24 PM
8:07 AM ARRIVE @ TRAVIS 4:10 PM
8:15 AM ARRIVE @ SPENCE 4:05 PM

3099

6:50 AM JUNKINS 5:30 PM
7:11 AM BUSH 5:08 PM
7:17 AM FRANK 4:58 PM
7:27 AM NATHAN ADAMS 4:50 PM
7:36 AM WITHERS 4:43 PM
7:41 AM DEGOYLER ES 4:40 PM
8:07 AM ARRIVE @ TRAVIS 4:10 PM
8:15 AM ARRIVE @ SPENCE MS 4:05 PM

3109

7:00 AM SALDIVAR ES 4:58 PM
7:10 AM FOSTER ES 4:52 PM
7:15 AM MAPLE LAWN ES 4:42 PM
7:49 AM HOTCHKISS ES 4:24 PM
7:53 AM ROGERS ES 4:21 PM
7:59 AM MOCKINGBIRD ES 4:16 PM
8:08 AM ARRIVE @ SPENCE MS 4:10 PM
8:15 AM ARRIVE @ TRAVIS 4:05 PM

4083

7:15 AM STEMMONS 5:06 PM
7:23 AM SALAZAR 4:51 PM
7:36 AM CARR 4:35 PM
7:57 AM ARRIVE @ TRAVIS 4:10 PM
8:05 AM ARRIVE @ SPENCE MS 4:05 PM



4084

7:11 AM BIRDIE ALEXANDER 5:00 PM
7:19 AM TURNER 4:53 PM
7:29 AM MARSALIS 4:44 PM
7:36 AM SOUTH OAK CLIFF 4:37 PM
7:42 AM BUDD 4:28 PM
7:58 AM ARRIVE @ TRAVIS 4:10 PM
8:05 AM ARRIVE @ SPENCE MS 4:05 PM

4085

7:20 AM BISHOP ARTS STEAM (REAGAN ES) 4:49 PM
7:30 AM KHAN ES 4:40 PM
7:41 AM STEVENS PARK 4:29 AM
7:58 AM ARRIVE @ SPENCE 4:10 PM
8:05 AM ARRIVE @ TRAVIS 4:05 PM

4083

7:23 AM STEMMONS 4:51 PM
7:36 AM SALAZAR 4:35 PM
7:57 AM ARRIVE @ TRAVIS 4:10 PM
8:05 AM ARRIVE @ SPENCE MS 4:05 PM

4083

7:11 AM JORDAN 5:05 PM
7:23 AM STEMMONS 4:51 PM
7:36 AM SALAZAR 4:35 PM
7:57 AM ARRIVE @ TRAVIS 4:10 PM
8:05 AM ARRIVE @ SPENCE MS 4:05 PM


